

Present: Learned APP for the State.

Challan presented today. It be checked and registered. Ahlmad is directed to attach remand paper, FIR etc., with challan and be put up on **27.02.2023**, the date already fixed.

Poonam Kanwar
ACJ(SD)/CJM/Palwal,
UID No. HR-0294
12.12.2022

Vanita-III